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The Power You Need. The Precision You Trust.

Always: Wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.

SOCKETS, RATCHETS, AND BITS

No. 4413
13 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Deep Fractional Socket 
Set Includes:
PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE

40408 1/4” 40416 1/2” 40424 3/4” 40432 1”
40410 5/16” 40418 9/16” 40426 13/16”
40412 3/8” 40420 5/8” 40428 7/8”
40414 7/16” 40422 11/16” 40430 15/16”

Packaged on a rail.

3/89 Drive Deep Fractional Sockets

3/89 Drive, 6 and 12 Point,  
Deep Fractional Sockets

6 POINT  
PART NO.

12 POINT  
PART NO. HEX SIZE A B C D E

40408 42408 1/49 0.42 0.69 1.26 1.76 0.16
40410 42410 5/169 0.47 0.69 1.26 1.76 0.16
40412 42412 3/89 0.55 0.69 1.26 1.76 0.17
40414 42414 7/169 0.64 0.69 1.26 1.76 0.22
40416 42416 1/29 0.72 0.72 1.26 1.76 0.27
40418 42418 9/169 0.81 0.81 1.34 1.89 0.33
40420 42420 5/89 0.88 0.88 1.78 2.51 0.38
40422 42422 11/169 0.94 0.94 1.75 2.51 0.38
40424 42424 3/49 1.00 1.00 1.75 2.51 0.44
40426 42426 13/169 1.06 1.06 1.76 2.51 0.46
40428 42428 7/89 1.19 1.19 1.77 2.51 0.50
40430 42430 15/169 1.25 1.25 1.98 2.51 0.50
40432 42432 19 1.32 1.32 1.98 2.51 0.50

3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Extra Deep
Fractional Sockets

PART NO. HEX SIZE A B C D E

40458 1/49 0.42 0.69 1.54 2.14 0.16
40460 5/169 0.47 0.69 1.54 2.14 0.16
40462 3/89 0.56 0.69 1.67 2.14 0.18
40464 7/169 0.64 0.69 1.67 2.14 0.29
40466 1/29 0.71 0.71 1.42 2.14 0.33
40468 9/169 0.81 0.81 1.49 2.14 0.33
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S•K QUALITY
S•K’s skilled employees continuously monitor our 
production process to ensure that all of our products  
are built to last. 

No. 4433 
13 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Deep and  
Extra Deep Fractional Socket Set Includes:
EXTRA DEEP 

PART NO. SIZE
EXTRA DEEP 

PART NO. SIZE
DEEP 

PART NO. SIZE
DEEP 

PART NO. SIZE

40458 1/4” 40466 1/2” 40420 5/8” 40428 7/8”
40460 5/16” 40468 9/16” 40422 11/16” 40430 15/16”
40462 3/8” 40424 3/4” 40432 1”
40464 7/16” 40426 13/16”

Packaged on a rail.

No. 4453 
13 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 12 Point,  
Deep Fractional Socket Set Includes:
PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE

42408 1/4” 42416 1/2” 42424 3/4” 42432 1”
42410 5/16” 42418 9/16” 42426 13/16”
42412 3/8” 42420 5/8” 42428 7/8”
42414 7/16” 42422 11/16” 42430 15/16”

Packaged on a rail.
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The Power You Need. The Precision You Trust.

Always: Wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.

SOCKETS, RATCHETS, AND BITS

No. 94512
11 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point,  
Standard Fractional Socket Set Includes:
PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE PART NO. SIZE

45112 3/8” 45116 1/2” 45020 5/8” 45024 3/4”
45114 7/16” 45118 9/16” 45022 11/16”
45170 3/8” Drive Ratchet, 7.6” 45160 3” Extension
4420 5/8” Spark Plug Socket 45161 6” extension

Packaged in a molded plastic case.

No. 94520 
18 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Standard and Deep
Fractional Socket Set Includes:
STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

45112 3/8” 45020 5/8” 40412 3/8” 40420 5/8”
45114 7/16” 45022 11/16” 40414 7/16” 40422 11/16”
45116 1/2” 45024 3/4” 40416 1/2” 40424 3/4”
45118 9/16” 40418 9/16”
45170 3/8” Drive Ratchet, 7.6” 45160 3” Extension
4420 5/8”  Spark Plug Socket 45161 6” Extension

Packaged in a molded plastic case.

3/89 Drive Fractional Sockets

No. 89040 
20 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Standard, Deep and  
Extra Deep Fractional Socket Set Includes:
STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

EXTRA DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

45110 5/16” 45020 5/8” 40420 5/8” 40460 5/16”
45112 3/8” 45022 11/16” 40422 11/16” 40462 3/8”
45114 7/16” 45024 3/4” 40424 3/4” 40464 7/16”
45116 1/2” 45026 13/16” 40426 13/16” 40466 1/2”
45118 9/16” 45028 7/8” 40428 7/8” 40468 9/16”

Packaged on a rail.
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Caution: Do not use pipes or other extensions to  
increase leverage on the ratchet or flex bar.

Caution: Do not use chrome sockets or drive tools with impact or power 
tools. Such use damages the tool, and may also result in bodily injury.
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3/89 Drive Fractional Socket Sets

No. 4521
21 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Standard and Deep 
Fractional Socket Set Includes:
STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

45108 1/4” 45118 9/16” 40412 3/8” 40422 11/16”
45110 5/16” 45020 5/8” 40414 7/16” 40424 3/4”
45112 3/8” 45022 11/16” 40416 1/2” 40426 13/16”
45114 7/16” 45024 3/4” 40418 9/16” 40428 7/8”
45116 1/2” 40420 5/8”
45170 7.6” Ratchet 45161 6” Extension
45159 11/2” Extension

Packaged in a molded plastic case.

No. 4551 
21 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 12 Point, Standard and Deep 
Fractional Socket Set Includes:
STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

45208 1/4” 45218 9/16” 42412 3/8” 42422 11/16”
45210 5/16” 45120 5/8” 42414 7/16” 42424 3/4”
45212 3/8” 45122 11/16” 42416 1/2” 42426 13/16”
45214 7/16” 45124 3/4” 42418 9/16” 42428 7/8”
45216 1/2” 42420 5/8”
45170 7.6” Ratchet 45161 6” Extension
45159 1 1/2” Extension

Packaged in a molded plastic case.

No. 94527 
27 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Standard and Deep 
Fractional Socket Set Includes:

STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP
SOCKETS SIZE

FLEX    
SOCKETS SIZE

45112 3/8” 40412 3/8” 40612 3/8”
45114 7/16” 40414 7/16” 40614 7/16”
45116 1/2” 40416 1/2” 40616S 1/2”
45118 9/16” 40418 9/16” 40618 9/16”
45020 5/8” 40420 5/8” 40620 5/8”
45022 11/16” 40422 11/16” 40622 11/16”
45024 3/4” 40424 3/4” 40624 3/4”
45170 3/8” Ratchet, 7.6” 45160 3” Extension
45152 10” Flex Handle 45161 6” Extension
4420 5/8” Spark Plug Socket 45162 12” Extension

    Packaged in an impact resistant molded tool chest.

No. 4532
32 Piece 3/89 Drive 6 Point, Standard and Deep 
Fractional Socket Set Includes:
STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD  
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

45108 1/4” 45022 11/16” 40408 1/4” 40422 11/16”
45110 5/16” 45024 3/4” 40410 5/16” 40424 3/4”
45112 3/8” 45026 13/16” 40412 3/8” 40426 13/16”
45114 7/16” 45028 7/8” 40414 7/16” 40428 7/8”
45116 1/2” 45030 15/16” 40416 1/2” 40430 15/16”
45118 9/16” 45032 1” 40418 9/16” 40432 1”
45020 5/8” 40420 5/8”
45170 7.6” Ratchet 45190 Universal Joint
45152 10” Flex Handle 45160 3” Extension
4420 5/8” Spark Plug Socket 45162 12” Extension

Packaged in a molded plastic case.
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The Power You Need. The Precision You Trust.

Always: Wear safety goggles to protect your eyes.

SOCKETS, RATCHETS, AND BITS

No. 94562 
62 Piece, 1/49 and 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Standard and 
Deep Metric Socket Set Includes:

1/4” STANDARD
SOCKETS SIZE

1/4” DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

3/8”STANDARD    
SOCKETS SIZE

3/8” DEEP    
SOCKETS SIZE

40701 4mm 41700 5.5mm 306 6mm 8408 8mm
40700 4.5mm 41701 6mm 307 7mm 8409 9mm
40702 5mm 41703 7mm 308 8mm 8410 10mm
40703 5.5mm 41704 8mm 309 9mm 8411 11mm
40704 6mm 41705 9mm 310 10mm 8412 12mm
40706 7mm 41706 10mm 311 11mm 8413 13mm
40707 8mm 41707 11mm 312 12mm 8414 14mm
40708 9mm 41708 12mm 313 13mm 8415 15mm
40709 10mm 41709 13mm 314 14mm 8416 16mm
40710 11mm 41710 14mm 315 15mm 8417 17mm
40711 12mm 41711 15mm 316 16mm 8418 18mm
40712 13mm 317 17mm 8419 19mm
40713 14mm 318S 18mm
40714 15mm 319 19mm

320 20mm
321 21mm
322 22mm

40970 1/4” Drive Ratchet, 4.5” 45170 3/8” Drive Ratchet, 7.6”
40961 1/4” Drive Extension, 2” 45190 3/8” Drive Universal Joint
40962 1/4” Drive Extension, 6” 45160 3/8” Drive Extension, 3”

384 3/8”F-1/4”M Drive Adapter 45161 3/8” Drive Extension. 6”
Packaged in a plastic molded plastic case.

1/49 and 3/89 Drive Socket Sets

No. 94549 
49 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Standard and Deep, 
Fractional and Metric Socket Set with
Universal Joint Includes:
STANDARD
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP 
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD    
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP    
SOCKETS SIZE

45108 1/4” 40412 3/8” 306 6mm 8410 10mm
45110 5/16” 40414 7/16” 307 7mm 8411 11mm
45112 3/8” 40416 1/2” 308 8mm 8412 12mm
45114 7/16” 40418 9/16” 309 9mm 8413 13mm
45116 1/2” 40420 5/8” 310 10mm 8414 14mm
45118 9/16” 40422 11/16” 311 11mm 8415 15mm
45020 5/8” 40424 3/4” 312 12mm 8416 16mm
45022 11/16” 40426 13/16” 313 13mm 8417 17mm
45024 3/4” 40428 7/8” 314 14mm 8418 18mm
45026 13/16” 315 15mm 8419 19mm
45028 7/8” 316 16mm

317 17mm
318S 18mm
319 19mm

45170 7.6” Ratchet 45160 3” Extension
45172S Thumbwheel Ratchet 45161 6” Extension
45190 Universal Joint

Packaged in a molded plastic case.
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Caution: Do not use pipes or other extensions to  
increase leverage on the ratchet or flex bar.

Caution: Do not use chrome sockets or drive tools with impact or power 
tools. Such use damages the tool, and may also result in bodily injury.
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3/89 Drive Fractional/Metric Sockets

No. 94547 
47 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 6 Point, Standard and Deep, 
Fractional and Metric Socket Set Includes:

STANDARD
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP    
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP    
SOCKETS SIZE

45108 1/4” 40412 3/8” 306 6mm 8410 10mm
45110 5/16” 40414 7/16” 307 7mm 8411 11mm
45112 3/8” 40416 1/2” 308 8mm 8412 12mm
45114 7/16” 40418 9/16” 309 9mm 8413 13mm
45116 1/2” 40420 5/8” 310 10mm 8414 14mm
45118 9/16” 40422 11/16” 311 11mm 8415 15mm
45020 5/8” 40424 3/4” 312 12mm 8413 16mm
45022 11/16” 40426 13/16” 313 13mm 8417 17mm
45024 3/4” 40428 7/8” 314 14mm 8418 18mm
45026 13/16” 315 15mm 8419 19mm
45028 7/8” 316 16mm

317 17mm
318S 18mm
319 19mm

45170 7.6” Ratchet 45161 6” Extension
45160 3” Extension

Packaged in a plastic molded case.

No. 94547-12
47 Piece, 3/89 Drive, 12 Point, Standard and Deep, 
Fractional and Metric Socket Set Includes:

STANDARD
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP    
SOCKETS SIZE

STANDARD 
SOCKETS SIZE

DEEP    
SOCKETS SIZE

45208 1/4” 42412 3/8” 306 6mm(6 point) 8430 10mm
45210 5/16” 42414 7/16” 2307 7mm 8431 11mm
45212 3/8” 42416 1/2” 2308 8mm 8432 12mm
45214 7/16” 42418 9/16” 2309 9mm 8433 13mm
45216 1/2” 42420 5/8” 2310 10mm 8434 14mm
45218 9/16” 42422 11/16” 2311 11mm 8435 15mm
45120 5/8” 42424 3/4” 2312 12mm 8436 16mm
45122 11/16” 42426 13/16” 2313S 13mm 8437 17mm
45124 3/4” 42428 7/8” 2314 14mm 8438 18mm
45126 13/16” 2315 15mm 8439 19mm
45128 7/8” 2316 16mm

2317 17mm
2318 18mm
2319 19mm

45170 7.6” Ratchet 45161 6” Extension
45160 3” Extension

Packaged in a molded plastic case.




